
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Benton Community               1    2    3    4    7   11   12   =  17      21:11      3:10
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              6    8    9   13   16   18   19   =  52      23:51      2:52
    3   Union                         10   14   15   22   23             =  84      25:31      3:05
    4   West Delaware                  5   17   20   21   24   25   26   =  87      25:34      4:46

 Incomplete Teams:  Independence, South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sophia Gilbert               SR    Benton Community                  19:20      6:13
      2       2   Paige King                   JR    Benton Community                  21:17      6:51
      3       3   Lauren Woeste                SO    Benton Community                  21:19      6:52
      4       4   Hailee Ricklefs              FR    Benton Community                  21:30      6:55
      5       5   Abby Loecke                  SR    West Delaware                     22:25      7:13
      6       6   Amelia Birker                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:26      7:13
      7       7   Holli Schulte                JR    Benton Community                  22:30      7:15
      8       8   Libbie Timmerman             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:50      7:21
      9           Callie Frakes                SO    South Tama                        22:53      7:22
     10       9   Elly Gloede                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:34      7:35
     11           Jadyn Schultz                SO    Independence                      23:45      7:39
     12      10   Madison Frush                SO    Union                             23:46      7:39
     13      11   Shelby Hulsebus              SR    Benton Community                  24:07      7:46
     14      12   Lori Anderson                JR    Benton Community                  24:13      7:48
     15           Kelsie York-Morris           SR    South Tama                        24:30      7:53
     16      13   Lydia Radeke                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:06      8:05
     17      14   Audrey Powers                SR    Union                             25:11      8:06
     18      15   Emma Shirk                   SO    Union                             25:14      8:07
     19      16   Emily Trinkle                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:18      8:09
     20      17   Grace Johnson                FR    West Delaware                     25:48      8:18
     21      18   Sarah Schminke               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:03      8:23
     22      19   Maddie Erhart                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:09      8:25
     23      20   Katie McGrane                FR    West Delaware                     26:11      8:26
     24      21   Amber Cook                   JR    West Delaware                     26:15      8:27
     25      22   Audrey Kline                 FR    Union                             26:32      8:32
     26           Shay Whitman                 SO    Independence                      26:43      8:36
     27      23   Emma Peters                  SR    Union                             26:51      8:38
     28      24   Gabby Schuman                SO    West Delaware                     27:11      8:45
     29           Esmeralda De La Torre        SR    South Tama                        27:13      8:46
     30           Espy Waseskuk                SO    South Tama                        27:22      8:49
     31      25   Olivia Neuzil                JR    West Delaware                     27:33      8:52
     32      26   Aleah Vaske                  SR    West Delaware                     28:05      9:02
     33           Mattea Wall                  SO    Independence                      28:17      9:06
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Benton Community                  Score =   17
    1    Sophia Gilbert, SR             19:20  6:13
    2    Paige King, JR                 21:17  6:51
    3    Lauren Woeste, SO              21:19  6:52
    4    Hailee Ricklefs, FR            21:30  6:55
    7    Holli Schulte, JR              22:30  7:15
   11    Shelby Hulsebus, SR            24:07  7:46
   12    Lori Anderson, JR              24:13  7:48

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   52
    6    Amelia Birker, SO              22:26  7:13
    8    Libbie Timmerman, JR           22:50  7:21
    9    Elly Gloede, SR                23:34  7:35
   13    Lydia Radeke, FR               25:06  8:05
   16    Emily Trinkle, FR              25:18  8:09
   18    Sarah Schminke, JR             26:03  8:23
   19    Maddie Erhart, JR              26:09  8:25

  3) Union                             Score =   84
   10    Madison Frush, SO              23:46  7:39
   14    Audrey Powers, SR              25:11  8:06
   15    Emma Shirk, SO                 25:14  8:07
   22    Audrey Kline, FR               26:32  8:32
   23    Emma Peters, SR                26:51  8:38

  4) West Delaware                     Score =   87
    5    Abby Loecke, SR                22:25  7:13
   17    Grace Johnson, FR              25:48  8:18
   20    Katie McGrane, FR              26:11  8:26
   21    Amber Cook, JR                 26:15  8:27
   24    Gabby Schuman, SO              27:11  8:45
   25    Olivia Neuzil, JR              27:33  8:52
   26    Aleah Vaske, SR                28:05  9:02

 Incomplete Teams:

 Independence
   11    Jadyn Schultz, SO           23:45     7:39
   26    Shay Whitman, SO            26:43     8:36
   33    Mattea Wall, SO             28:17     9:06

 South Tama
    9    Callie Frakes, SO           22:53     7:22
   15    Kelsie York-Morris, SR      24:30     7:53
   29    Esmeralda De La Torre, SR   27:13     8:46
   30    Espy Waseskuk, SO           27:22     8:49

Printed on: 9/19/2017 5:34:07 PM          Results by: Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2


